
W H A T  I S  O U R  F O C U S  ?

 Tuesday, January 14
Tuesday, January 28

Tuesday, February 11
Tuesday, February 25

Tuesday, March 10
Tuesday, March 24

Tuesday, April 7
Tuesday, April 21

Tuesday, May 5
Tuesday, May 19

 
 
 
 

Tuesday, June 2
Tuesday, June 16
Tuesday, June 30
Tuesday, July 14
Tuesday, July 28

Tuesday, August 11
Tuesday, August 25

 
 
 
 

Tuesday, September 8
Tuesday, September 22

Tuesday, October 6
Tuesday, October 20

Tuesday, November 3
Tuesday, November 17

 
 
 

Tuesday, December 1
Tuesday, December 15
Tuesday, December 29

 

 

THINK WE CAN DO THIS TOGETHER?
   For group information or for transportation accommodations 

contact Lora 740-684-0328 - l.harvey@perrydd.org 

WHAT IS PIONEERING POSSIBILITIES®?
Pioneering Possibilities® (PP) is a community leadership opportunity

offered to ALL people who live or work in Perry County age 18 and

older. 

 

The vision is to provide community members and agencies the

opportunity to unlock leadership in our county. If you are seeking

ways to enrich your environment or to partner on volunteer service

projects, Pioneering Possibilities® is the ideal opportunity for you. 

Make Connections 

Change the Culture

Monthly Service Projects

Bi-Weekly Group Sessions

Volunteer Opportunities

Group Style Discussion

Build Networks & Supports

Enhance Decision Making

Increase Personal Core Values

2020  
Meeting Dates:

4:00 – 4:30pm

PIONEERING POSSIBILITIES®

GROUP SESSIONS:

MONTHLY SERVICE PROJECT PLANNING:

C O M M U N I T Y  L E A D E R S H I P  G R O U P

  Location:
Community Connections Center

600 Senior Drive New Lexington, OH 

S P O N S O R E D  B Y :  

Location:
PerCo Inc.

2235 St. Rt. 13 New Lexington, OH

 Location:
Community Connections Center 

600 Senior Drive New Lexington, OH 

PerryDD.org

3:00 – 4:00pm

Location: 
TBA 


